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144 MHz CALL QSO Body dekl chyby Body výsl. % LOC Asl ODX Call QRB PA Ant
1 OK1KCB 30 7291 427 6864 5,86 JN79GB 544 DL1KDA 612 10 F9FT
2 OK1COM 56 7184 431 6753 6 JO70UP 1250 OE6HBF 436 10 7el DK7ZB
3 OK1KUO 48 6732 160 6572 2,38 JO80FF 980 S51WX 505 10 7el DK7ZB
4 OK1KAD 49 6400 490 5910 7,66 JO60LJ 1244 OL1B 270 10 6el DK7ZB
5 OK1CRM 35 5678 0 5678 0 JN69KK 580 DG7TG 547 10 1x2x4 DK7ZB
6 OK1USW 35 5248 0 5248 0 JN69UN 670 DL1KDA 536 10 2x5/7el DK7ZB
7 OL1B 39 4126 0 4126 0 JN80IB 995 OK1KAD 270 10 F9FT
8 OK1KUR 32 3560 51 3509 1,43 JO60VE 500 DG7TG 505 10 4el DK7ZB
9 OK1FEN 35 3376 0 3376 0 JN79OW 473 DL6SAQ/p 404 10 10Y

10 OK1DPV 38 3446 672 2774 19,5 JN79IX 399 DG7TG 565 10 GW4CQT
11 OM5LD 13 2678 0 2678 0 JN98AH 230 OK1DUV 335 10 F9FT
12 OK1NPF 30 2504 0 2504 0 JO70SL 500 OK1KCB 174 10 7el DK7ZB
13 OK1AIN 24 2081 0 2081 0 JN79HN 700 OL1B 160 5 pendrek
14 OK1IEI 29 2036 0 2036 0 JO70EC 380 OL1B 167 10 2M7
15 OK5MB 15 1786 55 1731 3,08 JO70LJ 700 OK2VWX 190 10 9Y
16 OK1KFH 13 1584 0 1584 0 JN78AU 1236 OK1COM 233 5 Lambda/4
17 OK1KWV 16 1482 0 1482 0 JN79EJ 503 DM5JL 177 10 10el DK7ZB
18 OK1ATT 21 1608 241 1367 15 JO70LJ 700 OK1CRM 184 10
19 OK1DM 19 1334 0 1334 0 JO70CM 198 OK1KUO 163 5 F9FT
20 OK2ZNT 16 1387 186 1201 13,4 JN89NV 770 OM5LD 189 2 9Y
21 OK1ANV 16 1125 0 1125 0 JO70GD 260 OL1B 155 10 X300N
22 OK1DEU 16 1224 99 1125 8,09 JO80DD 360 OM5LD 241 10 10Y
23 OK2VZE 13 1129 63 1066 5,58 JN89HL 305 OK1TEH 173 5 10el DK7ZB
24 OK1VOF 17 1005 0 1005 0 JN89EX 360 OK1TEH 139 5 4Y
25 OK1TVL 15 756 0 756 0 JO70WE 272 OK1TEH 102 10 HB9CV
26 OM5CC 4 724 0 724 0 JN98JD 150 OK1TEH 385 10 YU7EF
27 OK1MNV 10 726 136 590 18,7 JO70SL 430 OK3KLM 151 5 4Y
28 SP6MQO 5 541 0 541 0 JO80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 Dipole + GP
29 SP9LJE 5 541 0 541 0 JO80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 Dipole + GP
30 SQ6IUS 5 541 0 541 0 JO80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 Dipole + GP
31 SQ6RMI 5 541 541 0 JO80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 Dipole + GP
32 OK1KJD 4 470 0 470 0 JN79GE 495 OK1KUO 181 5 4/5el DK7ZB
33 OK1VLG 5 194 0 194 0 JO70WI 265 OL1B 68 10 J
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432 MHz CALL QSO Body dekl chyby Body výsl. % LOC Asl ODX Call QRB PA Ant
1 OK1KUO 33 3653 92 3561 2,52 JO80FF 980 DH3NAN 381 10 14el DL6WU
2 OL1B 27 2399 167 2232 6,96 JO80IB 995 OM5LD 218 10 F9FT
3 OK1FEN 20 1784 0 1784 0 JN79OW 473 OM3CQF 206 10 15Y
4 OK1ADT 21 1587 16 1571 1,01 JO70AC 320 OK1KUR 161 10 32Y
5 OK1KUR 13 1533 0 1533 0 JO60VE 500 DL8DAU 339 10 5el DK7ZB
6 OM5LD 11 1432 0 1432 0 JN98AH 230 OK1TEH 331 5 19Y
7 OM3CQF 12 1414 141 1273 9,97 JN88RT 622 OK1TEH 263 5 10Y
8 OK1KWV 12 1123 0 1123 0 JN79EJ 503 DH3NAN 247 10 14el DK7ZB
9 OK1DPV 18 1222 107 1115 8,76 JN79IX 399 OL1B 144 5 15Y

10 OK1IEI 16 1057 0 1057 0 JO70EC 380 OL1B 167 10 M2
11 OK1AIN 13 1030 0 1030 0 JN79IHN 700 OK1KUO 151 5 pendrek
12 OK1USW 7 956 0 956 0 JN69UN 670 DL3NDX/p 195 10 2x5/7el DK7ZB
13 OK1MHJ 16 892 225 667 25,2 JO70UD 268 OK1VWX 130 10 DK7ZB
14 OK1KFH 6 566 0 566 0 JN78AU 1236 OK1TEH 147 5 Lambda/4
15 OK1VOF 10 459 0 459 0 JN89EX 360 OK1TEH 139 5 6Y
16 OM5CC 2 445 0 445 0 JN98JD 150 OK1TEH 385 10 YU7EF
17 OK1DEU 9 376 0 376 0 JO80DD 360 OK1TEH 131 10 19el DL6WU
18 OK1KCB 5 236 0 236 0 JN79GB 544 OK1USW 83 10 F9FT
19 SP6MQO 2 179 0 179 0 JN80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 GP
20 SP9LJE 2 179 0 179 0 JN80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 GP
21 SQ6IUS 2 179 0 179 0 JN80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 GP
22 SQ6RMI 2 179 0 179 0 JN80RG 889 OM3CLS 149 5 GP
23 OK1VLG 3 175 0 175 0 JO70WI 265 OK1TEH 104 10 6Y
24 OK1KJD 3 148 0 148 0 JN79GE 495 OK1TEH 107 5 4/5el DK7ZB
25 OM6JO 1 31 0 31 0 JN99KB 430 OM3CLS 31 5 14Y



Zimni QRP 2015

Stránka 3

All CALL Body 144 Body 432 Celkem
1 OK1KUO 6572 3561 10133
2 OK1KCB 6864 236 7100
3 OK1COM 6753 0 6753
4 OL1B 4126 2232 6358
5 OK1USW 5248 956 6204
6 OK1KAD 5910 0 5910
7 OK1CRM 5678 0 5678
8 OK1FEN 3376 1784 5160
9 OK1KUR 3509 1533 5042

10 OM5LD 2678 1432 4110
11 OK1DPV 2774 1115 3889
12 OK1AIN 2081 1030 3111
13 OK1IEI 2036 1057 3093
14 OK1KWV 1482 1123 2605
15 OK1NPF 2504 0 2504
16 OK1KFH 1584 566 2150
17 OK5MB 1731 0 1731
18 OK1ADT 0 1571 1571
19 OK1DEU 1125 376 1501
20 OK1VOF 1005 459 1464
21 OK1ATT 1367 0 1367
22 OK1DM 1334 0 1334
23 OM3CQF 0 1273 1273
24 OK2ZNT 1201 0 1201
25 OM5CC 724 445 1169
26 OK1ANV 1125 0 1125
27 OK2VZE 1066 0 1066
28 OK1TVL 756 0 756
29 SP6MQO 541 179 720
30 SP9LJE 541 179 720
31 SQ6IUS 541 179 720
32 SQ6RMI 541 179 720
33 OK1MHJ 0 667 667
34 OK1KJD 470 148 618
35 OK1MNV 590 0 590
36 OK1VLG 194 175 369
37 OM6JO 0 31 31
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